

PURCHASE ORDER

Small Business Guarantee and Finance Corporation



17th and 18th Floors, 139 Corporate center Building, 139 Valero St., Salcedo Village, 1227 Makati City, Philippines Telephone No.: (02) 751-1888; Website: www.sbgfc.org.ph; Email Address: sbcorporation@sbgfc.org.ph

Agency

oplier : Octants Land Surveying			P.O.	P.O. No.: 23-05-0090			
ress : 2nd Hr. Edzen Bldg. 28 Enverga St., Brgy 3, Lucena City, Quezon			Date	: 09-MAY-2023			
TIN : 310377834000			P.R. 1	P.R. No. : 23-04-0361			
Mode of Procurement : NP-53,9 Small Value Procurement			Date	Date : 14-APR-2023			
sh this Off	ice the following	articles subject to the terms and co	onditions conta	ined herein			
Place of Delivery: 17th and 18th Floor 139 Corporate Center Bldg., 139 Valero St., Salcedo Makati City 1227				Delivery Term : FOB Destination			
· :		26-JUN-2023		Payment Term: 15 Day(s) after delivery			
Unit	Description -			Quantity	Unit Cost (In Peso)	Amount (In Peso)	
Lot	ROPA propert Toys covered Scope of work Conduct resilots; - Actual surve boundary mar - Written repo the reference photographs t - Preparation of Geodetice Eng - Installation of property *Survey Report days form the *VAT Inclusive	- Actual survey of the locations of existing natural or man-made boundary markers; - Written report on how the survey work was conducted and the reference points used in the survey including site photographs taken during the conduct of survey works; - Preparation of a relocation plan duly signed by a licensed Geodetice Engineer, and - Installation of concreate monuments on the boundaries of the property *Survey Report shall be submitted not later than 15 working days form the receipt of Notice to Proceed *VAT Inclusive				50,000.00	
Pesos Only						50,000.00	
Certified Funds Availaible CORAZON A. DIMATUSA Gloup Manager		Certifying and Recommending Officer JULIETA S. CALIMLIM Gloup Manager		ROWENA G. BETIA Sector Manager		Tur TIA	
	on Pr. Edzen Blood on Strate S	Scope of work Conduct resilots; Actual surve boundary mar Written reporter reference photographs to Preparation of Geodetice Eng-Installation of property *Survey Reporter and Seven Conduct resilots; Actual surve boundary mar Written reporter reference photographs to property *Survey Reporter resilots of the reference photographs to property *Survey Reporter resilots of the reference photographs to property *Survey Reporter resilots of the reference photographs to property *Survey Reporter resilots of the reference photographs to property *Survey Reporter resilots of the reference photographs to property *Survey Reporter resilots of the reference photographs to property *Survey Reporter resilots of the	Persos Only Prince Bidg. 28 Enverga St., Brgy 3, Lucena City, Quezon 0377834000 Bernent: NP-53.9 Small Value Procurement Sh this Office the following articles subject to the terms and company of the following articles subject to the terms and company of the following articles subject to the terms and company of the following articles subject to the terms and company of the following the	Pr. Edzen Bildg. 28 Enverga St., Brgy 3, Lucena City, Quezon Date 0377834000 P.R. I Sh this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions conta y: 17th and 18th Floor 139 Corporate Center Bildg., 139 Valiero St., Salcedo Village, Makati City 1227 26-JUN-2023 Unit Description Lot Hiring a Geodetic Engineer to conduct relocation survey of a ROPA property in Taguig ftao Patrick's Gen. Midse & Stuffed Toys covered by TCT No. 34047 Scope of work: Conduct research pertaining to the above lot and adjacent lots; Actual survey of the locations of existing natural or man-made boundary markers; Written report on how the survey work was conducted and the reference points used in the survey including site photographs taken during the conduct of survey works; Preparation of a relocation plan duly signed by a licensed Geodetice Engineer, and Installation of concreate monuments on the boundaries of the property *Survey Report shall be submitted not later than 15 working days form the receipt of Notice to Proceed *VAT Inclusive NOTHING FOLLOWS Pesos Only I Funds Available Certifying and Recommending Officer	Date : 0377834000 P.R. No. : 0377834000 P.R. No. : 0377834000 P.R. No. : 0377834000 P.R. No. : 058 this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein 059 this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein 059 this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein 050 this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein 051 this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein 052 this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein 053 this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein 054 this office the following following following articles the payment of a ROPA property in Taguig flao Patrick's Gen. Mode & Stuffed Toys covered by TCT No. 34047 Scope of work: - Conduct research pertaining to the above lot and adjacent lots; - Actual survey of the locations of existing natural or man-made boundary markers; - Written report on how the survey work was conducted and the reference points used in the survey including site photographs taken during the conduct of survey works; - Preparation of a relocation plan duly signed by a licensed Geodetice Engineer, and - Installation of concreate monuments on the boundaries of the property *Survey Report shall be submitted not later than 15 working days form the receipt of Notice to Proceed *VAT Inclusive *NOTHING FOLLOWS *Pesos Only Funds Available Certifying and Recommending Officer	Date : 09-MAY-20 0377834000 P.R. No. : 23-04-0361 Bement : NP-53.9 Small Value Procurement Date : 14-APR-202 Sh this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein y: 17th and 18th Floor 139 Corporate Center Bidg., 139 Valiero St., Salcedo Village, Makati City 1227 I 26-JUN-2023 Payment Term: FOB II Unit Description Quantity Unit Cost (In Peso) Lot Hiring a Geodetic Engineer to conduct relocation survey of a ROPA property in Taguing frao Patrick's Gen. Mise & Stuffed Toys covered by TCT No. 34047 Scope of work: - Conduct research pertaining to the above lot and adjacent lots; - Actual survey of the locations of existing natural or man-made boundary markers; - Written report on how the survey work was conducted and the reference points used in the survey including site photographs taken during the conduct of survey works; - Preparation of a relocation plan duly signed by a licensed Geodetic Engineer, and - Installation of concreate monuments on the boundaries of the property *Survey Report shall be submitted not later than 15 working days from the receipt of Notice to Proceed *VAT Inclusive *NOTHING FOLLOWS** Pesos Only I Funds Availaible Certifying and Recommending Officer Approved B	

We further declare that failure to deliver item(s) within the specified delivery period may subject us to payment of liquidated damage in an amount equivalent to 1/10 of 1% of the total value of the undelivered item(s) for every day of non-delivery.

We shall submit upon delivery to facilitate payment of the corresponding bill: Copy of purchase order and one (1) copy of the sales invoice(s) and delivery receipts.

Conforme:

Jamille G. Quindara Signature over Printed Name of

Name of the Supplier

PhilGEPs No .:

Date: